H-68
H
            Dimensions: mm (inch)  Stud Use with
 Model No.  C (min) W E (max) L (max) Size Wire AWG
 RLNI-22  7 (0.28) 8 (0.31) 12 (0.46) 16 (0.62) 10 22 to 16
 RLNI-16  7 (0.28) 9 (0.34) 12 (0.46) 16 (0.64) 10 16 to 14
 RLNI-12  7 (0.28) 9 (0.37) 14 (0.54) 19 (0.73) 10 12 to 10
Bus Bars
High-temperature wire and bus bars
are recommended for connections
to heater terminals and for runs

 Model No.  Nickel† Width Thickness (Amps)*
 BBS  Solid 13 (0.5) 15.7 (0.62) 26
 BBP  Perforated 13 (0.5) 15.7 (0.62) 23
Crimping Tool
U  Heavy Duty
U  Also Serves as a
Wire Cutter (Copper
and Aluminum
Wire Only)
U  Crimps Lugs onto
10 Through 22 AWG
Solid or Stranded Wire
Ultra-High-Temperature Ring Terminals (pkg of 10)
           Dimensions: mm (inch)  Stud Use with
 Model No.  C (min) W E (max) L (max) Size Wire AWG
 RLNC-22  6 (0.25) 7 (0.28) 11 (0.43) 15 (0.57) 10 22 to 16
 RLNC-16  7 (0.28) 9 (0.34) 12 (0.46) 16 (0.64) 10 16 to 14
 RLNC-12  8 (0.30) 10 (0.38) 15 (0.57) 19 (0.76) 10 12 to 10
Quantity Discounts Available on These Products; Consult  Sales Department.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Omega manufacturer: